Societa Migliori 10 Tempi

09-apr-06

Societa

Somma Tempi

Sudtiroler Laufverein Mitas
Full Sport Naturafit
Dribbling

Rennerclub Vinschgau
Amateur Sport Club Berg
Polisportiva AVI Sterzing
Athletic Club 1996

US BRONZOLO

SC Meran Forst - Volksbank
S.G. Eisacktal Raiffeisen

12:52:34.95
14:08:33.65
14:17:24.70
14:36:27.65
15:02:41.70
15:17:41.35
15:38:31.95
15:46:30.05
16:02:01.55
16:06:15.80



